
SUBJECT AND LOCATION PATHS GAZETTE 41-10 Lib. No. 41-10 

Date: 

ENTRIES 

.3 v~-ti - iVV^ak^VX_a-Q 

(CooJl) ' 

j. (o .4. ̂  

—J V A-tiv-ty) 

vLvjd. , 4^Vv^2.^VC>^4, 
II— i<+^ 

-3-v-Jl , C£ocd<^> 
-^V^tA-X cJl\JL>i 'J/* 

*ZL<_jCILAJ^--61A^S 

> — n .  

yxioLAuS,|b.4 k-

~nsJFI • f" • 

COAL AND THE WAR 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

G.V. panning shots of pithead buildings and winding gear 
at a large coal mine n 

M.S. pan with grxkup of miners walking toward pit head as they 
go on shift -[ 

M.S. and c.u. miners at work at coal face 20 

V.S. of loaded coal railway wagons being assembled in 
siding near pit head 15 

G-.V. huge mounds with trucks moving in f.g. 

M.Ss. sho»t montage showing coal being moved by men, railway 
and lifted by cranes 21 

G-.V. Battersea Power Station - short shot 

M.S. coal being moved from wagon and loaded onto coal delivery 
lorry 7 

V.S. good shots of coal trains and coal wagons inirailway 
siding XL6 

G.V. Charringtons coal lorries leaving coal ya^d 5 

M.S. coalman delivering sack of coal tV^riWate house 5 

V.S. showing a woman demonstrating the economical way to -
have a coal fire, she clears the|gra%ep sorts the 'astieay A*om 
the clinker in the garden and thifcrklights the fire using 
rolled paper and re-using the^alVas^d ashes 73. 

\A J\q> 

M.S. woman washing her hands'under runhj sink tap 12 

14. M.S. woman removing unburnt coal from still burning fire 20 

SHIPMENT NEGATIVE POSITIVE 

Original 
Dupe 
Colour 
Combined 

B.W. 
Lavender 
Fine Grain 
Combined 
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15. Montage showing coal using war industry, quick shots of 
steel furnace, line of new tanks,new bomber in flight, 
and battleships at sea 30 

16. C.U. alarm clock on table 

17. C.U. miner working at coal face with small pneumatic 
drill g 

(MUTE AND TRfACK NEftS) 

SHIPMENT NEGATIVE F OSITIVE 

Original 
Dupe 
Colour 
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B.W. 
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